
B.—7a 100

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 1914-15.

MINISTEE OF PUBLIC WOTLKS-continued.
VOTE No. 104—continued.
Back-blocks Eoads, etc.—continued.

Wellington Road District—continued.
Miscellaneous works and services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

£

498 100

Total—Wellington 11,700

499
500
501
502
503
504
505

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

517
518
519
520
521
522
523

Nelson Road District—
Miner River Road ... Waimea
Serpentine River Road ... „
Anatakapou to Totaranui .... Takaka
Anatoki River Bridge ... „
Anatoki ... „
Aorere Road (upper) ... Collingwood
Awaiti to Marahau ... Takaka and

Waimea
Awaiti Tonga Quarry Track ... Takaka
Awaroa to Big River ... „
Awaroa to Manson's ... ,,
Barron Flat Track extension ... ,,
Baton Valley ... Waimea
Big Bush to Rainy River ... ,,
Bowron Road ... „
Camp Creek to Awaroa ... Takaka
Canaan Track ... Waimea
Carter Road ... Collingwood
Collingwood, Heaphy Track to Motueka

Karamea
Dart Valley ... Waimea
East to Upper Takaka Road bridges Takaka
Falls River to Torrent Bay ... „
Franklyn Road ... Waimea
Goat Creek Road (Q-raham River) „
Goat Creek Road (Pearse River)... „
Graham Valley (right-hand „

branch)
Handcock's to Anatakapou ... Takaka
Handeock's to Wainui ... „
Hardwood to Beardmore ... ,,
Harley's Road ... Waimea
Huia ... „
Jeffrie's Creek Bridge ... Collingwood
Kaituna to Patarau ... „
Karaka Road (West Wanganui) .,. „
Kill Devil Track ... Takaka
Kohaihai to Heaphy ... Collingwood
Kokako ... Waimea
Lee Valley ... „
Mangarakau ... Collingwood
Manu Railway-station to Sherry Waimea

River Forks
Motueka River Bridge (on account „

of £1,500)
Motupiko RiverBridge (approaches), „

(Korere)
Otere ... Collingwood
Pearse to Baton ... Waimea
Pearse Valley ... „
Pikikiruna ... Takaka
Pohara to Awaroa ... „

200
100
100

1,050
100
100
500

100
150
100
500
250
400
100
100
200

50
150

100
200
250
150
150
100
100

524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

50
100
200
200
50

250
100
100
100
350
100
100
100
100

538 250

539 250

540
541
542
543
544

200
100
300
250
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

