## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			1914–15.	
				. 6	
	VOTE No. 104—continued.			±	æ
	BACK-BLOCKS ROADS, ETC continued				
498	Wellington Road District—continued.			100	
100	including assistance towards the			200	
	construction of roads, bridge	es,			
	tracks, &c.				
	Total-Wellington			11 ,700	
	Nelson Road District-				
49 <b>9</b>	Miner River Road		Waimea	200	
<b>5</b> 00	Serpentine River Road .	••		100	
501	Anatakapou to Totaranui .	•.•	Takaka	100	
502	Anatoki River Bridge	••	"	1,050	
503	Anatoki .	••	Collingwood	100	
505	Awaiti to Marahau	••	Takaka and	500	
000	Rwall to Haranau	••	Waimea		
<b>5</b> 06	Awaiti Tonga Quarry Track		Takaka	100	
507	Awaroa to Big River	••	,,	150	
508	Awaroa to Manson's	••	,,,	100	
509	Barron Flat Track extension	••	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	500	
510	Baton Valley .	••	Waimea	250	
511 g10	Bownon Boad	•••	. 13	400	
513	Camp Creek to Awaroa	•••		100	
514	Canaan Track		Waimea	200	
515	Carter Road	•••	Collingwood	50	
516	Collingwood, Heaphy Track	to	Motueka	150	
~ 1 =			Weiner	100	
517	Dart Valley . Fast to Honor Takaka Road bridge	••	waimea	200	
519	Falls River to Torrent Bay		Lababa	250	
520	Franklyn Road		Waimea	150	
521	Goat Creek Road (Graham River)	)	>7	150	
522	Goat Creek Road (Pearse River).	••	"	100	
523	Graham Valley (right-han	ıd	"	100	
594	Drancn) Handcock's to Anatakanou		Takaka	50	
525	Handcock's to Wainui	•••	. andka	100	
526	Hardwood to Beardmore		,,	200	
527	Harley's Road .	••	Waimea	200	
528	Huia	•••	· · · · ·	50	
529	Jeffrie's Creek Bridge	•••	Collingwood	250	
530 591	Kanaka Bood (Wost Wongerwi)	•••	<b>,</b> ,	100	
532	Kill Devil Track	, <b>.</b>		100	
533	Kohaihai to Heaphy	•••	Collingwood	350	
534	Kokako		Waimea	100	
535	Lee Valley .		,,	100	
536	Mangarakau .	••	Collingwood	100	
537	Manu Kallway-station to Sher	ry	Waimea	100	
538	Motueka River Bridge (on account	nt		250	
000	of £1,500)		>>		
539	Motupiko River Bridge (approache	es),	,,	250	
	(Korere)				
540	Otere Valley	•••	Collingwood	200	
041 549	Pearse to Baton	•••	w aimea	200	
543	Pikikiruna	•••	Takaka	250	
544	Pohara to Awaroa	•••		100	